Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building
Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

240.313.2460

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 2/1/2022 Through 2/28/2022

Construction Type

Cell Tower
Commercial
Totals:
Commercial
Educational
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Storage Building
Swimming Pool
Semi-Detached Home
Garage-Carport
Modular Home
Totals:

Construction Type

Solar Panels

Totals:

Stick Built Home
Totals:

Commercial

Totals:

Solar Panels

Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet Valuation
$215,500
59,958 $2,211,950
59,958 $2,427,450
1,368 $196,000
1,536 $37,420
2,904 $233,420
141 $12,500
141 $12,500
16,444 $886,100
$258,546
2,135 $208,376
18,579 $1,353,022
25,267 $3,240,790
2,904 $105,205
$75,000
3,488 $634,800
$57,338
2,730 $448,299
34,389 $4,561,432
Sq Feet Valuation
$35,420
$35,420
9,129 $1,030,000
9,129 $1,030,000
$12,000
$12,000
$24,000
$24,000

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$1,165.50
$9,488.70
$10,654.20
$4,383.30
$944.40
$5,327.70
$174.20
$174.20

$5,165.10
$450.00
$670.30
$6,285.40
$52,060.30
$558.40
$515.00
$7,252.80
$464.80
$6,302.20
$67,153.50

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00

$15,051.50
$15,051.50

$0.00
$0.00
$50.00
$50.00



