

## WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 2/1/2022 Through 2/28/2022

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Cell Tower	7		\$215,500	\$1,165.50
	Commercial	5	59,958	\$2,211,950	\$9,488.70
	Totals:	12	59,958	\$2,427,450	\$10,654.20
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	4	1,368	\$196,000	\$4,383.30
	Educational	1	1,536	\$37,420	\$944.40
	Totals:	5	2,904	\$233,420	\$5,327.70
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	1	141	\$12,500	\$174.20
	Totals:	1	141	\$12,500	\$174.20
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	20	16,444	\$886,100	\$5,165.10
	Solar Panels	9		\$258,546	\$450.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	5	2,135	\$208,376	\$670.30
	Totals:	34	18,579	\$1,353,022	\$6,285.40
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	11	25,267	\$3,240,790	\$52,060.30
	Storage Building	3	2,904	\$105,205	\$558.40
	Swimming Pool	3		\$75,000	\$515.00
	Semi-Detached Home	2	3,488	\$634,800	\$7,252.80
	Garage-Carport	2		\$57,338	\$464.80
	Modular Home	1	2,730	\$448,299	\$6,302.20
	Totals:	22	34,389	\$4,561,432	\$67,153.50
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Solar Panels	1		\$35,420	\$0.00
	Totals:	1		\$35,420	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	5	9,129	\$1,030,000	\$15,051.50
	Totals:	5	9,129	\$1,030,000	\$15,051.50
Hancock Building	Commercial	1		\$12,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1		\$12,000	\$0.00
Keedysville Building	Solar Panels	1		\$24,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	1		\$24,000	\$50.00